Pyramid Consultancy North Wales Junior Cross Country League

Fox Hills, Colwyn Bay
20th October 2018

UllG
1 Josephine Hurst
2 Orla Kissane
3 Lily Roberts
4 Ela Fon Jones
5 Ella Davis
6 Rose Hayes
7 EllaJones
8 Lucy Jones
9 Leah Lamb
10 Eva Spencer
11 Emily Walker
12 Rebecca Smith
13 Lily-Rose Haddrell
14 Heidi Walker
15 Chardonnay Morgan
16 Poppy Jacks
17 Non Gwilym
18 Lucy Parsley
19 Nela Jones
20 Efa Jones
21 Tess Blackburn
22 Rosie Harding
23 Megan Wood
24 Ciara O'Connor-Weston
25 Niamh Makin
Seren Evans

Teams
1 Deeside
2 Menai
3 Bryn Coch

UllB

1 Joseph Duffy
2 Thomas Molloy
3 Miguel Jenkins
4 Huw Williams
5 Gethin Griffith
6 Ewan Leonard
7 Ben Hoyland
8 Toby Lemon
9 Harvey Meyers

10 Jack Jones

11 Morgan Flavell

Deeside
Deeside
Deeside
Menai
Wrexham
Prestatyn
Deeside
Wrexham
Deeside
Colwyn Bay
Menai
Deeside
Menai
Menai
Maldwyn Harriers
Bryn Coch
Menai
Bryn Coch
Bryn Coch
Menai

Bro Famau
Deeside
Bryn Coch
Bryn Coch
Deeside
Wrexham

Prestatyn
Deeside
Menai
Menai
Menai
Middleton College
Menai
Deeside
Colwyn Bay
Deeside
Colwyn Bay

13
42
76

7.21
7.41
7.46
7.50
7.58
8.04
8.07
8.19
8.24
8.25
8.31
8.32
8.35
8.49
9.03
9.10
9.42
9.49
9.50
10.00
10.13
10.21
10.35
10.52
11.35
DNF

8.52
8.58
9.02
9.05
9.07
9.14
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31



Teams

U13G

12 Isaac Walker

13 Cole Randels

14 Hayden Meyers
15 loan Jones

16 Ynyr Harper Lloyd
17 Max Grundy

18 Alfie Bie

19 Jack Lewis

20 Ryan Clough

21 Oliver Howson

22 Declan Bushell
23 Gethin Brown

24 Ari Wynne Hughes
25 Fraser Harris

26 Hayden Millington
27 Deri Hockley

28 Zak Kevan

29 Ethan Roberts

30 Henry Farr

31 Dylan Smallwood
32 Max Syson

33 Owen Phillips

34 Matthew Roberts Patrick

35 Oscar Ellwood
36 Alfie Pearce
37 Isaac Boon

38 Leo Cliffe

39 Ryan Pearce
40 James Bennett

1 Menai
2 Deeside
3 Colwyn Bay

1 Maddison Griffiths
2 Maddy James
3 Ella Grundy
4 Beca Haf Bown
5 Eden Edwards
6 Madeleine Sinfield
7 Anwen Hockley
8 Cara Scott
9 Maisy Parry
10 Cadi Glyn Edwards
11 Isabelle Shaw
12 Robyn Beck
13 Maria Smallwood

Deeside
Bryn Coch
Colwyn Bay
Bro Famau
Menai
Colwyn Bay
Deeside
Menai
Deeside
Colwyn Bay
Deeside
Deeside
Menai
Deeside
Bryn Coch
Eryri Harriers
Wrexham
Colwyn Bay
Maldwyn Harriers
Deeside
Colwyn Bay
Bryn Coch
Bryn Coch
Llandulas
Bryn Coch
Bryn Coch
Sandycroft
Bryn Coch
Bryn Coch

Maldwyn Harriers
Deeside
Colwyn Bay
Menai
Deeside
Menai

Eryri Harriers
Menai
Deeside
Menai
Menai
Deeside
Deeside

19
32
51

9.40

9.52
10.00
10.01
10.06
10.09
10.10
10.14
10.17
10.24
10.24
10.28
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.42
10.48
10.50
10.57
10.58
11.11
12.07
12.34
12.57
12.57
13.48

8.49
9.00
9.09
9.15
9.17
9.23
9.32
9.34
9.39
9.54
9.58
10.02
10.11



Teams

Ul13B

Teams

U15G

Teams

14 Imogen Kissane
15 Georgina Molloy
16 Gwenno Price
17 Megan Hughes
18 Imogen Lemon
19 Sophie Davey
20 Mia Morris

1 Menai
2 Deeside
3 Colwyn Bay

1 Cai Rowlands
2 Callum Morgan

3 Tudur Harper Lloyd

4 Harri Morgan

5 Aled Breeze

6 Owen Winstone

7 Harvey Davis

8 Cam Dallas

9 Kieran Bushell
10 Oliver Harrison
11 Will Beaumont
12 Brychan Gwilym
13 Joseph Charlton
14 Noah Wood

James Blair

1 Deeside
2 Menai
3 Maldwyn

1 Samia Jones
2 Neisha Roberts
3 Ellie Small
4 Boe Celyn Jones
5 Seren Llwyd
6 Milly Jones
7 Carys Watchorn
8 Juliette Williams
9 Holly Walker

10 Carys Breeze

Deeside
Deeside
Bryn Hyfryd
Colwyn Bay
Deeside
Menai
Colwyn Bay

Aberconwy
Maldwyn Harriers
Menai

Menai

Maldwyn Harriers
Deeside
Wrexham
Deeside

Deeside

Deeside

Friars

Menai

Eryri Harriers
Botwnnog

Eryri Harriers

Menai

Deeside

Deeside

Menai

Academi Coed y Brenin
Deeside

Deeside

Deeside

Deeside

Maldwyn Harriers

10.16
10.36
10.51
11.00
11.01
11.21
11.36

28
28
90

10.41
10.43
10.53
10.58
11.24
11.47
12.22
12.24
12.31
12.34
13.02
13.10
13.33
13.42
DNF

33
69
107

10.38
11.56
12.20
12.39
13.04
13.06
13.38
14.15
14.46
15.19



1 Deeside
2 Menai
3 Academi Coed y Brenin

Ui15B

1 Huw Jones
2 Oliver Jones
3 Matthew Anthony
4 Tyler Cartlidge
5 Math Thomas
6 Cameron Shaw
7 Roman Hodgson
8 loan Oldfield
9 Luke Williams

10 Theo Hughes

11 Ted Bolton

12 Steven Cartwright

Teams
1 Deeside
2 Menai
3 Wrexham

Deeside
Maldwyn Harriers
Deeside
Deeside
Menai
Menai
Colwyn Bay
Wrexham
Deeside
Deeside
Wrexham
Menai

18
105
155

17
73
119

14.32
14.45
15.14
15.21
15.22
15.42
15.53
16.17
16.35
16.49
17.30
18.31



